TOWN OF BRADFORD



NEW HAMPSHIRE 03221



Notice of Decision Bradford Planning Board

Map 06/ Lot 108 Ref. Public Hearing April 9, 2021

You are hereby notified that on April 9th, 2021, the Bradford Planning Board voted to CONDITIONALLY APPROVE the Site Plan for The Bradford Junction. as submitted to the Board on March 11th, 2021, for property located at 2370 Route 114, Bradford, NH Map 06/ Lot 108, located in the Residential Business zoning district, with a vote in favor of 0-5.

Conditions are as follows:

1. Add downward facing externally illuminated sign to site plan pertaining to signage wording.

Date of Decision: 04.9.2021

Chair, Planning Board

Secretary, Planning Board

Katie Olohan